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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 Shafna K Muhammed Ashif V 
(HSBN)

Cholakkara House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

2 24/12/2025 Arshak V Bushra (MTHR) Cholakkara House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

3 24/12/2025 Muhammed Anshad K 
V 

Ahammed Kutty K V 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAN VEETTIL, 
Rottippeedika, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

4 24/12/2025 SHALBIYA P M KAMMU KUTTY P M 
(FTHR)

DEVATHIYAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

MAMMUNNI P (FTHR) MUDAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

6 24/12/2025 ANSHIFA SHERIN P P MUHAMMED HARIS 
C (HSBN)

CHEERANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

7 24/12/2025 SEBIL RISWAN  K RAHEEM K (FTHR) CHARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

8 24/12/2025 DEVNA VIJAY C VIJAYAN C (FTHR) CHEENADATH 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA PO, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

TIRURANGADI

  

9 24/12/2025 RANJITHA C P RAMU (FTHR) CHENAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUISE, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

10 24/12/2025 SUFAYRA T T MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA P (HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
PALAPETTIPARA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

11 24/12/2025 MOIDEEN KUTTY  
AREEKKADAN

AVARAN KUTTY 
AREEKKADAN 

(FTHR)

ANCHUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
PO, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

12 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
NOUFAL U 

NOUFAL U (FTHR) ULLATTU HOUSE, 
MOONNIYUR, 
MOONIYUR, 

MOONIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

13 24/12/2025 NOORUL FIDA K MUHAMMED SALIH 
K (HSBN)

CHERAMBATHMAD 
HOUSE, CHELARI 

THENHIPALAM P O, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

14 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA  A MOIDEEN KUTTY  
AREEKKADAN 

(FTHR)

CHELAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
PO, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

15 24/12/2025 ABDUL NAZAR 
PEELIPPURATH 

ENIKUTTY (FTHR) PEELIPPURATH 
KARAPARAMBA 

HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

16 24/12/2025 Subeena  Mele Veettil Kunhahammad Mele 
veettil (FTHR)

MELEVEETTIL, 
NEAR CBHSS, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

17 24/12/2025 ARSHAD P RAMLA (MTHR) CHELATT  HOUSE, 
KOZHIPPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

18 24/12/2025 JUBAIRIYATH   K  C RIYAS K P (HSBN) MADANKANDI   
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMB, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

19 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAFEER P

SHAMSUDHEEN  P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH 

P O, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

20 24/12/2025 Fathima Hamna K Fathima Hamna K 
(FTHR)

Karatte, Parakkavu, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur 

SAUTH, 676311, 
Vallikkunn

  

21 24/12/2025 DINSHA K ANOOP K (FTHR) KEEZHAPPATTU 
HOUSE, BANK PADI 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

22 24/12/2025 MARWA PT ASSAIN PT (FTHR) POOVA THODI, 
BAITHUL HANAN, 

PANAMBRA, 
TENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

23 24/12/2025 SUNITHA A V PRADEEP (HSBN) THERUVATH, 
CHOLAKUNDIL 

HOUSE, 
DURGAPURAM, 

PERUVALLUR  P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, PERUVALLUR

  

24 24/12/2025 JASEELA K AJMAL PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL (HSBN)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
KALIYATTAMUKKU, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

25 24/12/2025 NISAR ABDUL KAREEM  K 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

26 24/12/2025 DIYA K ANOOP K (FTHR) KEEZHEPPATTU 
HOUSE, BANK PADI 

KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

27 24/12/2025 AJMAL  HUSSAIN P RAMLA (MTHR) CHELATT  HOUSE, 
KOZHIPPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

28 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RIDHAN K 

HAMZA KOYA K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKAL, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD PO, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

29 24/12/2025 ASHRAF 
NEDUGANDATHIL

ALI KOYA  N (FTHR) 03/645A  
CHALIPPARAMB, 

NEDUGANDATHIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, 

MALAPPURAM

  

30 24/12/2025 FADI MANSOOR A ALI MANZOOR 
ALUNGAL (FTHR)

Mundakkalappil 
HOUSE, Neerolppalam, 

Thenhippalam, 
Thenhippalam P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

31 24/12/2025 SUHARABI SAINUDHEEN 
MUSLIYAR (HSBN)

CHERUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, P O 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

32 24/12/2025 vyshnav t Jayarajan t (FTHR) appattayil, 
cheloopadam, 

chelembra, chelembra, 
673634, kondotty

  

33 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHERIN V JABIR U C (HSBN) ANCHALUNGAL, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
P O, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, PERUVALLUR

  

34 24/12/2025 FATHIMA MINNATH 
U C 

MUHAMMED U C 
(FTHR)

ANCHALUNGAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

35 24/12/2025 SAMSHUDEEN  P ALAVI  P (FTHR) PARAYI HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, 
MOONIIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

36 24/12/2025 ANANTHU 
KRISHNAN  C

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
M (FTHR)

CHANDRAM THODI, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

37 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SALAH    K 

SHIHABUDHEEN   
KADOORAN (FTHR)

KARUVANPATTA 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

38 24/12/2025 ROSHAN K SAJIDABI A (MTHR) ASHIYANA, 
VILLUNNIYAL, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

39 24/12/2025 CLEMENT ROY ROY T (FTHR) MOZHOOR HOUSE, 
SANTHINAGAR 

KOHINOOR, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

40 24/12/2025 MISRIYA P MUHAMMED 
HUNAISE A (HSBN)

MOOKATHILMADU, 
KADAPADI, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, VALLIKUNNU

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

41 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RABEEATH K T 

ABDURAHIMAN K T 
(FTHR)

OTTATHAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, 673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

42 24/12/2025 RASHIDA P K FAISAL P (HSBN) Palakkalkandi House, 
Pallikkal P O, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

43 24/12/2025 RIZWANULLA C AHAMMED KOYA 
CHENATH (FTHR)

CHENATH HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

44 24/12/2025 Mishal Mohammed C Kunhahammed C 
(FTHR)

Kulangalasheri House, 
Parakkavu, Moonniyur, 
Moonniyur South P O, 
676311, Vallikkunnu

  

45 24/12/2025 ANUS RAHMAN C MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KALATHINGAL 

PARA, MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

46 24/12/2025 ASEES ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KALLUMKUNNAN, 
KODAKKAD, 
ARIYALLUR, 

KODAKKAD PO, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

47 24/12/2025 FAHMA A AHAMMED SAHEER 
ARAKKAL (FTHR)

ARAKKAL VILLA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
676317, PERUVALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

48 24/12/2025 JUFNA P K SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

PALAYAKODAN 
KALLUVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

49 24/12/2025 Muhammed Suhail k Sainaba P (MTHR) 358 A, Sidheeqabad, 
Peruvallur, Peruvallur, 

673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

50 24/12/2025 LEENA KURIAKOSE ALIAS P M (HSBN) PULIYANANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

SANTHINAGAR 
KOHINOOR, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

51 24/12/2025 MURSHIDA N V ALI AKBAR C K 
(HSBN)

Pothalakkal House, 
Pallikkal P O, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

52 24/12/2025 FOUSIYA P UBAIDULLA (HSBN) NEDUMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

P O 
PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

53 24/12/2025 RAMLA P P MOOSA P P (FTHR) MADARI 
PORKUNDIL  HOUSE, 

AC BAZAR, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

54 24/12/2025 HUNAISATH K MUHAMMED 
NASEER (HSBN)

KARIYARA HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU P O, 

673314, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

55 24/12/2025 FATHIMA JASNA K ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

56 24/12/2025 Sareena naram chirakkal Mohammed Shafeeque 
C (HSBN)

Chaneth house, 9/142, 
Alinchuvadu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 
676311, Tirurangadi

  

57 24/12/2025 NISHANA V SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) KOLPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

58 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
K

KAREEM  K (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

59 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM K 

ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

60 24/12/2025 YASEEN AHAMED K 
V 

NASARUL  ISLAM K 
V (FTHR)

THEKKUM 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

61 24/12/2025 SAFVAN P V MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

12/198 VATTEKAD 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM PO, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

62 24/12/2025 HIBA FATHIMA K K ABOOBACKER 
MUSLIYAR K K 

(FTHR)

KUNNATHODI 
KINATTINGAL, 

KARIPPUR, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

63 24/12/2025 UMMUHABEEBA M SALMANUL FARIS N 
(HSBN)

NALLENGARA 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

64 24/12/2025 AFSIYA ASHRAF N ASHRAF  N (FTHR) 3/645 A 
CHALIPPARAMB, 

NEDUGANDATHIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, 

MALAPPURAM

  

65 24/12/2025 JASNA E ASKARALI V P 
(HSBN)

NARANGALIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMPARAMBA,KARIPPUR, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

66 24/12/2025 SAJNA P V MUJEEB REHMAN K 
(HSBN)

KODAKKATTAKATH, 
KIZHAKKEMALA,VALLIKKUNNU 

NORTH P O, 
KIZHAKKEMALA, 

VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

67 24/12/2025 Muhsina KT Askar Pappanadan 
Pappanadan (HSBN)

18/353, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

68 24/12/2025 JASIRA  K C JEMSHEER K (HSBN) HAIRAT HOUSE, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

69 24/12/2025 IRFANA C K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAMPARAMBA, 
KARUVANKALLU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

70 24/12/2025 SHAFIYA ASHRAF  N ASHRAF N (HSBN) 03/645 A  
CHALIPPARAMB, 

NEDUGANDATHIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPPARAMBA, 
673634, 

MALAPPURAM

  

71 24/12/2025 SADIYA BINSI M  SAIDALAVI M  
(FTHR)

MANAMMAL, 
KARIYELIL, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

72 24/12/2025 ADIF K T ABDUL GAFOOR K T 
(FTHR)

KANNAPPANTHODI, 
AYYENGARA 

HOUSE, CHELARI, 
ALUNGAL MUKOOD, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

73 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES U 

RAZAK U (FTHR) ULLADANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANGILATTIL 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

74 24/12/2025 NADIRSHAH P T ABDUL NAZIR P T 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL  HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

75 24/12/2025 ASIM FAIZAL 
KOZHITHODI 

FAIZAL 
KOZHITHODI (FTHR)

AREEKATT HOUSE, 
CHATHRATHODI, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

76 24/12/2025 JASLA HASEEN C V SHAMSUDHEEN C V 
(FTHR)

VAIKKATH HOUSE, 
PADIKKAL, 

VELIMUKKU POST, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

77 24/12/2025 ASIF KHALEEL K KOYA K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
OLIPRAM, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

78 24/12/2025 MAIMOONA 
SAHLIYYA C

MUHAMMED 
JUNAID C P (HSBN)

CHANDRAMTHODI 
PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
MAILANCHIVALAVU, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI 

PO, CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

79 24/12/2025 Mohammed Adil 
Devasam Parambath

Basheer DP DP (FTHR) 345, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

80 24/12/2025 BINDU SURESH (HSBN) VATTUKALATHIL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

81 24/12/2025 ABDUL SALIM P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PERINGADAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRAPARAMBA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

82 24/12/2025 NADIYA MOIDEEN P NISAR K (HSBN) VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

83 24/12/2025 SHANIFA BANU K K MUHAMMED ISHAQ 
A (HSBN)

AYALAMKODE 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

84 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJLAN 
M P

MANAF M P (FTHR) MARAKKARE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

85 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HANA K FAIZAL 
KOZHITHODI (FTHR)

AREEKATT HOUSE, 
CHATHRATHODI, 

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

86 24/12/2025 MUHSINA A MUHAMMED IQBAL 
P (HSBN)

PANGAT HOUSE, A C 
BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR PO, 

676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

87 24/12/2025 ABDUL BASWITH P YAKKOOB P (FTHR) CHOLAPPURAM, 
POTTAMMAL MADU, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR P O, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

88 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
FAHMA 

ANAS  P (HSBN) UMMANADI HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

89 24/12/2025 Huda Ahmed Koya Ramla (MTHR) Kanangari, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

Thenhippalam, 
Chenakkalangadi, 

673636, Thirurangadi

  

90 24/12/2025 Muhammed Irfan 
Pappnadan

Muhammed Nisar P 
(FTHR)

18/354, Superbazar, 
Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

91 24/12/2025 SURESH RAGHAVAN (FTHR) VATTUKALATHIL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

92 24/12/2025 RAFNA THASNI A AMBALANJEERI  
ABDUL AZEEZ 

(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PULIYAMPARAMBU, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

93 24/12/2025 SHIRIN SHAHANA P ABDUL SALIM P 
(FTHR)

PERINGADAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRAPARAMBA, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

94 24/12/2025 FATHIMA ASNA K KADEEJA (MTHR) KAITHAKATH, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM 

HOUSE, 
THALAPPARA, 
THALAPPARA, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

95 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHID A T 

MUBARAK A T 
(FTHR)

MANGILAD HOUSE, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

96 24/12/2025 Abhirami U Ajeendran U (FTHR) 12/13, Ullisseri, 
Thadiyan parambu, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
676312, Tirurangadi

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

97 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB K

VEERAN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KARALIL HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

98 24/12/2025 NOUFAL K KUTTY MUHAMMED 
K K (FTHR)

04/168,KIZHAKKE 
KANDY HOUSE, 
ALPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

99 24/12/2025 ARSHIDA SHERIN P 
V 

ASHRAF P V (FTHR) PEECHAM VEETTIL 
THATTASSERI 
MADU HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

100 24/12/2025 RIHANA RIYA K SARFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KADIYADATH 
HOUSE, KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

101 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN  
M K

ABDUL AZEEZ M K 
(FTHR)

MANTHRAMMAL 
KUTTEERI, 

CHALIPPARAMB, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

102 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN V A 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER V A (FTHR)

VADAKKEN 
AREEKODEN 

CHAKKIPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

103 24/12/2025 DILSHANA O P MUJEEB RAHMAN O 
P (FTHR)

ORPPAYI, 
POOTHERIVALAPPU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

104 24/12/2025 DILSHAD O ASHRAF (FTHR) UNNIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKANCHERI, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

105 24/12/2025 ASEEBA P V ASHRAF P V (FTHR) THATTASSERIMADU 
HOUSE, 

NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

106 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
DHANISH P 

ABDUL LATHEEF P 
(FTHR)

PAREKKADAN 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

107 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SAMNA K MOHAMMED AJMAL 
KAITHAKATH (HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THALAPPARA, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

108 24/12/2025 Khadeeja Mattil 
Parambil

Kunjikoya MP (HSBN) 380A, Irumbankudukk, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

109 24/12/2025 MOHAMMAD 
SHANIB K 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK K (FTHR)

KATTEERI, 
PATTAYIL HOUSE, 

KOOMANNA, 
OLAKARA POST, 
PERUVALLUR, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

110 24/12/2025 SAFEERA A T PRINSHAD T (HSBN) CHERUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

111 24/12/2025 MURSHIDA T BASHEER T (FTHR) OTTAKKANJIRAM 
HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

112 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL V P 

SAIDALAVI V P 
(FTHR)

VANIYAM 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR P O, 
676312, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

113 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

MUHAMMAD K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

114 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAJEEB A

ABDUL AZEEZ A 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
VALAVIL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KARIPPUR POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

115 24/12/2025 SAFEERA A T PRINSHAD  T (HSBN) CHERUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

116 24/12/2025 Fousiya Chemban Kunjimoideen Kutty 
Chemban (FTHR)

289, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

117 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
E K 

ABOOBACKER E K 
(FTHR)

ELAMBULAKKADU 
HOUSE, 

KALIYATTAMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR PO, 
676311, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

118 24/12/2025 HAFSA KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KUZHIYAM 
KANDAM, 

VALLIKKUNNU 
NORTH, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

119 24/12/2025 ASWATHI C P KRISHNANKUTTY C 
P (FTHR)

CHOOLAN 
PILAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

120 24/12/2025 Muhammed Nishad ABDUL NAZER K V 
(FTHR)

KOONAM VEEDAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

121 24/12/2025 RASHIDA V SHARAFUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

KARAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

122 24/12/2025 Nimir Chemban Shihab Chemban 
(FTHR)

289, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

123 24/12/2025 FATHIMA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

124 24/12/2025 Muhammed Jiyad C V Abdul Azeez (FTHR) 184, Chuttam Veettil, 
Poolakkal, Vallikunnu 

North, 673314, 
Tirurangadi

  

125 24/12/2025 SAFNA ASIN 
PULIKKAL 

RABIYA (MTHR) KARUVANKALLU 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

126 24/12/2025 Karun T I Santhosh kumar P D 
(FTHR)

karunniam, 
cheloopadam, 

chelembra, chelembra, 
673634, kondotty

  

127 24/12/2025 FATHIMA AYFUNA K ABDULLA KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYIL 
PUTHUSSENGAL 

HOUSE, AREEPPARA, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 

P O, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

128 24/12/2025 MUBASHIRA C MUHAMMED HAFID 
K P (HSBN)

KUNNEKKATTU 
PULIYANVEETTIL, 

ALPARAMBA, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

129 24/12/2025 ROSNA THESNI P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA PAZHERI 

(FTHR)

KARUVANKALLU 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

130 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA K SIDIQUE K (FTHR) 179, 
PUNNASSERIKUNNU 

HOUSE, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

131 24/12/2025 MOHAMMAD SINAN 
E 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBALATHINGAL, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

132 24/12/2025 Mubashira Vengasheri Ashique Iqbal 
Melepeediyekal (HSBN)

386, Irumbankudukku, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

133 24/12/2025 SAFIYA 
NARIKKODAN 

SAITHALAVI (HSBN) NEERUTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDIYANMAD, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

134 24/12/2025 FATHIMA JAZA K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KALATH HOUSE, 
PAINGOTTUR, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY PO, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CALICUT 

UNIVERSITY, 673635, 
KONDOTTY

  

135 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA 
PAZHERI 

KUNHAHAMMED 
PAZHERI (FTHR)

KARUVANKALLU 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

136 24/12/2025 RISVANA A V MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA  CHENATH 

(HSBN)

MENADATH HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

137 24/12/2025 RAHUL P V P V MURUKESAN 
(FTHR)

SREESAILAM, 
CHENEPPURATH, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

138 24/12/2025 UMMACHAI MUHAMMED KOYA 
V P (HSBN)

MUTHU QUARTERS, 
DEVATHIYAL 

VALAVIL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

139 24/12/2025 MUFEEDA K SHABEER V P (HSBN) VARIYAM 
PARAMBATH, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 676312, 
TIRURANGADI

  

140 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NABEELA 
C  

MOHAMMED SALIH 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

141 24/12/2025 BEEVATHU KAMMU (FTHR) KARACHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR POST, 
676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

142 24/12/2025 ANEENA FATHIMA P 
A 

ABOOBACKER P A 
(FTHR)

KODIYAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

143 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED AL 
SABITH 

ABDUL ALI U (FTHR) ULLATTU HOUSE, 
KUNNATHUPARAMBU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

144 24/12/2025 ANSHADH K ASHRAF K (FTHR) PUNNASSERI 
KUNNU HOUSE, 

KOHINOOR, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

145 24/12/2025 RAISUDDEEN K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THIRUVANGATT  
THADAM PARAMBU, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

146 24/12/2025 Muhammed Junaid 
Chemban

Abdul Raheem 
Chemban (FTHR)

19/306A, Palapettiapara, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

147 24/12/2025 REENA  P ANOOP (HSBN) POONADATHIL 
HOUSE, ARIYALLUR, 

ARIYALLUR, 
ARIYALLUR, 676312, 

TIRURANGADI

  

148 24/12/2025 DILSHAD M P ABDUL RASHEED M 
P (FTHR)

MARAMPOTTA 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

149 24/12/2025 SHAMSEER P SUHRABI (MTHR) KUNDAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKODE, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

150 24/12/2025 kunhali jibran a muhammed idris a 
areekkatt (FTHR)

381, puthiyathpurata, 
peruvallur, kuttur north, 

676305, thirurangadi

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

151 24/12/2025 AHNA KUNHIPOCKER K N 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUMBIL 
NECHITHADATHIL, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 
P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

152 24/12/2025 AYISHATHUL 
HANNA  C  N 

MUHAMMAD ALI P A 
(HSBN)

PARAMBILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

153 24/12/2025 Haneena Sheri Palliyali Muhammed Ashraf 
Palliyali (FTHR)

383A, Irumbankudukk, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

154 24/12/2025 DILNA FATHIMA T ASHRAF T (FTHR) KOZHISSERY PAROL, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM, 

THENHIPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

155 24/12/2025 DILRUBA P P SAFARUDDEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PALATTU PARAMB, 
CHALODI, SRAMBYA 
BAZAR, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

156 24/12/2025 ABDULNAZAR 
KALLIYAN 

ALAVI (FTHR) KALLIYAN, 
MANGALATH 

HOUSE, PADIKKAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU P O, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

157 24/12/2025 NASHWA N MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA N (FTHR)

486,KALATHINTHODI  
HOUSE, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

158 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RASHA M ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKANDY, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 
POST, PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

159 24/12/2025 VISHNU T PRADEEP T (FTHR) 9/548, THOTTITHODI, 
EDASSERI 
PARAMBU, 

VALLIKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

160 24/12/2025 FAHMID  ODUNGAT MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

ODUNGAT (FTHR)

ODUNGAT HOUSE, 
PARAKKAVU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONNIYUR P O, 
676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

161 24/12/2025 Muhammed Uvais 
Palakkodan

Beeran Koya 
Palakkodan (FTHR)

373, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

162 24/12/2025 SHAMNA P ANSHID C P (HSBN) ATHIKKATT HOUSE, 
CHENGANI, 
Peruvalloor, 

Peruvalloor, 673638, 
Tirurangadi

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

163 24/12/2025 SHAKIRA THESNI 
AIKARA

SHOUKATH ALI  
ERANIKKAL (HSBN)

ERANIKKAL, 
CHENAT HOUSE, 

VELIMUKKU, 
VELIMUKKU, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

164 24/12/2025 Jasira A M FASALU RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

FAHMAS HOUSE, 
PALATHINGAL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

165 24/12/2025 MAJIDA FARSANA T 
K

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQE 

MANAKKADAVAN 
(HSBN)

MANAKKADAVAN, 
PADIKKAL,VELIMUKKU 

P O, MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

166 24/12/2025 NIDA  FATHIMA A V SUBAIR (FTHR) APPATT   
VADAKKEKARA, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

167 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NASHA PP RAYIN KUTTY PP 
(FTHR)

JASEELA MANZIL, 
KM BAZAR, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

168 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED ABDUL 
FATHAH 

ABDUSALAM (FTHR) KARUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

169 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SAHLA P V ABDUL AZEEZ P V 
(FTHR)

PEECHAM VEETTIL, 
CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 

THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM P O, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

170 24/12/2025 Fathima Husna 
Kaithakath

Abdul Razak Kaithakath 
(FTHR)

304, Super Bazar, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

171 24/12/2025 NADHIYA JABIN P Nazar p (FTHR) KALLEPURATH 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

172 24/12/2025 THWAHIRA THESNI 
M

MUHAMMED SIBILI  
M P (HSBN)

MANIPARAMBAN, 
POOTHERI 
VALAPPIL, 

VELIMUKKU PO, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

173 24/12/2025 SAMEERA C V MUHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

KUNDIL 
PARAKKULATHIL, 

LP STOP KUNNATH, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

673314, 
THIRURANGADI

  

174 24/12/2025 SWAPNA RAMDAS ARAVINDAKSHAN N 
C (OTHR)

CHERUSSERI, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 6:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

175 24/12/2025 VISHNU PRIYA EC  VIJAYAN K  (FTHR) KALAPPURATH, 
VELIMUKKU, 

ALUNGAL, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
THIRURANGADI

  

176 24/12/2025 SHAMEENA ALI K ALI K (FTHR) KADAVATH HOUSE, 
SANTHI NAGAR 

NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

177 24/12/2025 MUFEEDALI K MOHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KAMMALIL HOUSE, 
NEDUNGOTTUMADU, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR PALLIKKAL 

P O, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

178 24/12/2025 Ramyasree V VINOD P P (HSBN) Parakkal Pokkatt House, 
Parakkav,Moonniyur 

South P O, Moonniyur, 
Moonniyur, 676311, 

Thirurangadi

  

179 24/12/2025 SHAHARBAN  
PARAKKATTU

JAISAL  T P  (HSBN) KARIYATTIL, 
CHENAKKALANGADI 
P O, THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

180 24/12/2025 RAMSHEENA A P RAMSHEENA A P 
(FTHR)

KILIYANGATT 
HOUSE, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY
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181 24/12/2025 DHIJILA K NAJI DHANISH  T 
(HSBN)

WARIYATH HOUSE, 
PANAMBRA, 

THENHIPALAM, 
THENHIPALAM P O, 

THENHIPALAM, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

182 24/12/2025 THASLEENA V ABDUL ASEEB M C 
(HSBN)

M C HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKALTHIL 

PURAYA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
673637, 

VALLIKKUNNU

  

183 24/12/2025 RAJEENA K M SAINUL ABIDEEN R 
T (HSBN)

KUTTIYIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

184 24/12/2025 Amal K Pradeepkumar K (FTHR) KONNAMKUZHI, 
ATHANNI, 

VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

185 24/12/2025 SUHAILA K P ABDUL SALAM C M 
(HSBN)

CHEMBAN 
MANGATTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

186 24/12/2025 ABDUL AZEEZ MUHAMMED (FTHR) THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
POTHATHODI, 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI
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187 24/12/2025 RASLEENA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
POTHATHODI, 

ALUNGAL, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU SOUTH 
P O, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

188 24/12/2025 Fathima Henna O Rustham Yacoob S V 
(HSBN)

Ovungal House, 
Patterkulam, Narukara, 

Narukara, 676122, 
Eranad

  

189 24/12/2025 Firthouse S A Abdul Kareem S A 
sooppingalakam (FTHR)

11/248, Kacherikunnu, 
Athanikkal, vallikunnu, 

673314, Tirurangadi 
Taluk

  

190 24/12/2025 Nafeesath Misriya V N Juraij V P (HSBN) Manalepadam, 
Moonniyur, Moonniyur, 

Moonniyur, 676311, 
Tirurangadi

  

191 24/12/2025 Nahla p Mohamed salih kp 
(HSBN)

Kanniparambil, 
alinchuvad, moonniyur, 

moonniyur, 676311, 
thirurangadi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


